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AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
December 7, 2009 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.
Roll call.
Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of Minutes of the regular meeting held November 2,
2009.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

a.  Office of Surface Mining 2009 AML Simplified Grant, Amendment 4; increases
emergency funding by $881,000.

b.  Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry No. 08-146, Amendment 1; for
Forestry BMP education; extends agreement to June 30, 2010.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreement;
c.  NRCS No. 7335-0-1 to provide office space at the NRCS state office in Stillwater for
Conservation Commission employees.

Discussion and possible action to enter into an agreement with the Natural Resources
Conservation Service to allow Conservation Commission employees to access certain
USDA records in compliance with Section 1619 of the federal Food, Conservation and
Energy Act of 2008.

Discussion and possible approval of attendance at the No Till on the Plains Winter
Conference, January 27-28, 2010, Salina, Kansas (Exhibit #4).

Discussion and possible approval of the Conservation Cost-share Program - Program Year
12 Guidelines (Exhibit #5).

Discussion and possible ratification to approve the 2009-30-10 Hartshorne School #3
Abandoned Mine Land Emergency Project.
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12.  Discussion and possible action to approve the opening of the rule-making record for the
promulgation of new rules by the Commission and staff entitled Controlled Burn Indemnity
Fund to be cited in Title 155, Chapter 45 of the Oklahoma Administrative Code in
compliance with the requirements of the Administrative Procedures Act, 75 O.S. Section
250 et seq.

13. Discussion and possible approval of Cost Share Program Year 11B special requests:
a.  Little River Conservation District to add Animal Trails and Walkways (575) to be
used in conjunction with Ponds (378).
b.  Cherokee County Conservation District to add Brush Management (314), Pest
Management (595), Pipeline (516), and Watering Facility (614).

14. Public Comments.
15. New Business.
16. Break (at option of the Chair)

17. Status Reports:
a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff
Mike Thralls, Executive Director
Lisa Knauf, District Services Director
Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director
Steve Coffinan, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director
. Ben Pollard, Assistant Director
¢.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts
. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
e.  USDA-Farm Service Agency

NIV S

18. Next Meeting: January 4, 2010, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

19.  Adjournment.

Following adjournment, members will be attending the staff Christmas luncheon.
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT
Wagoner County
Delaware County
North Caddo
Shawnee

South Caddo

Tulsa County

* did not meet board meeting attendance requirement;
*%* gdded after meeting packets were mailed.

EXHIBIT #1

FIRST
RECOMMENDATION

Janet Froeb
**Joe Schneider
*Jameg Dorsgey

Mike Rooker

Ronald Walzer

John Beasley

1

SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POSH
Floyd Young (res) March 31, 2011 Bl
Jack Harris (reg) June 30, 2011 A
Self June 30, 2011 A
Self June 30, 2012 A
Belf June 30, 2012 A
Self June 30, 2011 A

submitted letter.
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF OCTOBER 20, 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

27704 40000 2000001 10/26/2009 $12.65 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 1000001 10/26/2000 $34.43 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 3000004 1072672009 $47.22 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 19001 1000005 10/26/2009 $56.97 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 1000002 10/26/2009 $141.57 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 19001 3000005 10/26/2009 $147.53 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 41500 2000008 10/26/2009 $150.53 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 4000001 10/26/2009 $214.91 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 5000002 10/26/2009 $223.51 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 25000 5000014 10/26/2009 $530.31 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 4000005 10/26/2009 $538.19 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 19001 2000001 10/26/2009 $739.37 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 19001 1000001 10/26/2009 $911.72 512310 COMPSQURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 40000 5000001 10/26/2009 $4,429.16 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27704 19001 3000003 10/26/2009 $9,851.93 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
27770 70000 3000002 11/372009 $2,971.58 512110 AFLAC
27770 19001 3000002 11/3/2009 $4,379.61 512110 AFLAC
27770 19001 3000002 11/3/2009 $55.00 512120 AFLAC
27771 21000 3000002 11/3/2009 $146,619.24 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
27852 19001 3000002 11/13/2009 $382.52 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
27852 70000 3000002 11/13/2009 $403.37 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
27904 19001 3000005 11/16/2009 $6.44 510130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27904 16001 1000002 11/16/2009 $10.56 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27904 40000 4000001 11/16/2009 $27.05 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27904 19001 1000001 11/16/2009 $31.61 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27304 40000 3000004 11/16/2009 $44.95 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27904 19001 2000001 1171672009 $53.44 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27904 40000 5000001 1171672009 $104.29 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
27917 70000 3000002 1171772009 $20,423.52 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
27917 19001 3000002 1171772009 $58,950.12 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 8YS
HO148252 99400 11/18/2009 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO148253 99400 11/18/2009 $413.83 633110 CONSECC HEALTH INSURANCE
HO148254 99400 1171872009 $350.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO148255 99400 11/18/2009 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
HO148256 99400 11/18/2009 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO0148257 99400 11/18/2009 $664.44 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO148258 99400 11/18/2009 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0148259 99400 11/18/2009 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLCYEES ASS0C
H0148260 99400 11/18/2009 $14.95 633110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
HO148261 99400 11/18/2009 $7,132.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

$261,882.52 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
27609 19001 1000001 10/20/2009 $27.50 521110 THRALLS MICHAEL L
27609 19001 1000001 10/20/2009 $4.00 521140 THRALLS MICHAEL L
27614 19001 1000001 10/20/2009 $15.00 521140 CHICOINE: JANA C
27620 19001 1000005 10/26/2009 $186.26 531170 DAILY/SUNDAY OKLAHOMAN
27621 19001 1000005 10/20/2009 $204.00 531170 TULSA WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
27635 19001 1000005 1072072009 $75.51 521110 HARRISON MARK S
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATIOK COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF OCTOEBER 20, 2009 THRU NOVEMEER 22, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

.

27661 19001 1000001 10/22 /2009 $285.91 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

27662 15001 1000001 10/22/2009 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27663 40000 1000001 1072272009 $446.50 532140 SHARFP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27674 19001 1000602 10/23/2009 $78.42 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

27699 19001 10000602 10/26/2009 $419.80 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

27705 19001 1000001 10/26/2009 $468.00 531310 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

27710 19001 1000001 10/27/2009 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

27711 19001 1000001 1072772009 $175.00 522150 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

27712 19001 1000001 1072772009 $175.00 522150 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

27713 19001 1000001 10727 /2009 $175.00 522150 OKLAROMA STATE UNIVERSITY

27740 19001 1006001 106/30/2009 $6.45 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

27748 19001 1000001 10/30/2009 $3.74 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27748 19001 1000001 10/30/2009 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27758 19001 1000001 11/2/2009 $764.88 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

27758 19001 1000001 11/2/2009 $750.00 552140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARTY

27758 40000 1000002 11/2/2009 $454.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

27758 19001 1000002 11/2/2009 $216.00 541130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

27759 19001 1000001 11/2/2009 $98.95 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

27760 19001 1000001 11/5/2009 $845.32 521310 KIDD VIRGINIA

27761 19601 1000001 11/272009 $112.20 521310 MIKE ROOKER

27762 19001 1000001 117272009 $788.21 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

27766 19001 1000001 11/5/2009 $347.52 521310 MATT GARD

27768 19001 1000005 11/2/2009 $40.00 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

27818 19001 1000001 11/9/2009 $40.99 522130 SUPER 8 MOTEL

27819 19001 1000005 11/9/2009 $49.99 522130 SUPER 8 MOTEL

27825 19001 1000001 117972009 $682.25 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

27853 19001 1000001 11/13/2009 $12.,00 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

27868 19001 1000001 11/16/2009 $1,922.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

27928 15001 1000001 11/18/2009 $360.98 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

27929 19001 1000001 11/18/2009 $0.89 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

27930 19001 1060001 1171872009 $53.01 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

27932 19001 1000001 1171872009 $79.45 522130 HAMPTON INN BARTLESVILLE

27936 19001 1000005 1171872009 $79.45 522130 HAMPTON INN BARTLESVILLE

27941 19001 1000002 11718/2009 $96.86 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

27944 24500 1000001 11/18/2009 $87.33 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27944 24500 1006001 1171872009 $199.47 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27944 24500 1000001 11/18/2009 $439.00 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27944 40000 1000001 11/18/2009 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27946 19001 1000001 11/18/2009 $54.18 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27946 19001 1000001 11/18/2009 $200.88 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

27946 19001 1000001 11/i8/2009 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

$13,1230.00 Administration
Conservation Bond

27833 19001 1000001 1171672009 $181,204.46 561230 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

27636 40000 2000001 10/21 /2009 $278.85 521110 TOOLE ROBERT W
27636 19001 2000001 16/21 /2009 $422.40 521110 TOOLE ROBERT W
27636 15001 2000001 10/21/2009 $195.00 521120 TOOLE ROBERT W
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD CF OCTOBER 20, 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2009

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

27636
27658
27699
27700
27703
27706
29707
27708
27714
27758
27758
27758
27758
27758
27758
27763
27764
27765
27767
27772
27772
27795
27796
29797
27798
27799
27800
27804
27821
27822
27854
27855
27856
27857
27858
27859
27861
27861
27861
27868
27906
27920
27941
27942
27943

19001
40000
15001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
15001
19001
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001

2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2060001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2060001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001

Watershed Rehabilitation

27649
27649
27697
27697

Exhibit 2

21500
40000
21500
40000

2000003
2000003
2000003
2000003

10/21/2009
10/21/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
10/27/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
117272009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/3/2000
11/3/2000
11/5/2000
11/5/2009
11/5/2000
11/5/2009
11/5/2009
11/5/2009
11/5/2009
11/9/2009
11/9/2009
11/13/2009
11/13/2009
1171372009
11/13/2009
11/13/2009
117132009
11/16/2009
11/16/2009
11/16/2009
11/16/2009
1171772009
11/18/2009
11/18/2009
1171872009
11/18/2009

10/21/2009
10/21/2009
10/26/2009
10/26,/2009

TOOLE ROBERT W
WEST GROUP
AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
CENTERPOINT ENERGY
OKLA NATURAL GAS
ACE HOME CENTER
ACE HOME CENTER
ACE HOME CENTER
96 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AT&T CORPORATION
AT&T CORPORATION
BRANDTS AUTO SERVICE CENTER
BRANDTS AUTO SERVICE CENTER
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT COF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
HAMPTON INN BARTLESVILLE
AT&T CORPORATION
SENTINEL FARMERS COOP
AT&T CORPORATION
ATE&T CORPORATION
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
COMDATA NETWORK INC
COMDATA NETWORK INC
COMDATA NETWORK INC
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
CENTERPOINT ENERGY
OKLA NATURAL GAS

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

$8.00 521140
$375.43 531170
$552.53 531130

$24.21 531360
$35.28 531360
$50.94 533220
$21.97 533220
$33.33 533220
$1,268.75 555170
$2,399.72 531390
$147.95 533210
$445.95 536140
$917.56 541120
$1,006.39 541130
$1,699.50 541230
$143.22 531130
$69.83 531130
$651.58 533220

$9.73 533220
$320.00 536140
$638.00 541120
$177.56 531160
$509.57 531160
$247.08 531160
$225.07 531160
$966.59 533120

$2,108.05 533120
$73.50 522130
$69.38 531130
$66.35 533220

$0.33 531130

$0.63 531130

$69.93 531370
$36.62 531370
$31.10 533220
$6,601.58 533220
$287.72 534290
$451.86 534290
$1,468.97 534290
$142.40 532140
$87.55 555170
$351.26 555170
$560.93 531130
$86.96 531360
$37.62 531360
#26,375.13
$362.60 555170
$673.40 555170
$12,582.58 535170
$23,367.42 555170
Page 3 of 18

88 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
88 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
88 SEQUOYAH CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF OCTOBER 20, 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
.
27701 40000 2000003 10/26/2009 $407.09 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27702 40000 2000003 10/26/2009 $238.76 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27805 21500 2000003 11/572009 $39,91 533120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27805 40000 2000003 11/5/2009 $74.12 533120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27806 40000 2000003 11/5/2009 $226.85 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27846 21500 2000003 11/12/2009 $3,429.55 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27846 40000 2000003 11/12/2009 $6,369.12 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27881 40000 2000003 11/16/2009 $192,745.11 515440 TP ENVIRONMENTAL & PIPELINE SERVICES
27884 40000 2000003 11/16/2009 $8,614.70 533120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27901 21500 2000003 11/16/2009 $105.00 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27901 40000 2000003 11/16/2009 $195.00 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
$249,431.21 Watershed Rehabilitation
FEMA - Sugar Creelk
27654 41500 2000008 10/21 /2009 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27868 41500 2000004 11/16/2009 $520.44 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000005 1171672000 $7.18 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000006 1171672009 $18.94 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAIL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000007 11/16/2009 $28.08 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000008 11/16/2009 $463.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000010 11/16/2009 $5.22 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000011 11/16/2009 $19.59 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
27868 41500 2000012 11/16/2009 $18.94 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
$1,181.39 FEMA - Sugar Creek
Field Services
27608 19001 3600001 10/20/2009 $225.00 555170 74 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
27608 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $325.00 555170 92 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIS
27608 19001 3000001 10/20/20059 $517.45 555170 24 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
27608 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $2,131.31 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
27608 19001 3000001 1072072000 $2,226.30 555170 i BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
27610 15001 3000001 10/20/2009 $11.95 3555170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $25.30 555170 69 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 i0/20/2009 $34.91 555170 79 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $44.00 555170 72 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $63.07 555170 71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $200.00 555170 75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $440.00 555170 61 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27610 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $1,298.05 555170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
27611 19001 3000001 1072072009 $48.19 555170 24 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $57.75 555170 60 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $78.23 555170 72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 1G/20/2009 $89.84 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $170.00 555170 62 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $178.64 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $250.00 555170 92 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 1072072000 $2,675.28 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
27611 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $3,116.98 555170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSEREVATION DISTRICT
27612 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $66.96 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATICN COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF OCTOBER 20, 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payece

|

27612 19001 3000001 1072072009 $80.99 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

27612 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $117.15 555170 69 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

27612 15001 3000001 1072072009 $375.00 555170 92 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

27612 15001 3000001 10/20/2009 $2,013.01 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

27612 19001 3000001 10/2G/2009 $2,334.31 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

27613 15001 3000001 10/20/2009 $50.93 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

27613 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $2,180.24 555170 5 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

27613 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $2,756.54 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

27615 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

27615 18001 3000061 10/20/2009 $61.00 555170 72 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

27615 19001 3000001 10/20/2009 $156.97 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
